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The menu of Aldo's Italian from Atlanta includes 101 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost
about $18.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. In Aldo's Italian, a place with Italian dishes from
Atlanta, original Italian cuisine, with main courses such as pizza and pasta, is available to you, and you can try
fine American menus like Burger or Barbecue. In addition, they proffer you flavorful seafood menus, Also, you

shouldn't miss out on the delicious pizza, original freshly baked in a wood oven.
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Siifie desserts
TIRAMISU $6.5
Chicksen

CHICKEN GORGONZOLA DINNER  $28.0

Chicken dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $25.0
COKE PRODUCT ,ICETEA $3.0
[ ]

Main course

CALAMARI DINNER $14.0
CANNOLI $6.0
SOUP OF DAY $7.0
Steaks & ribs

NY STEAK DINNER $40.0

Beverages

COKE ,DIET,ZERO,SPRITE ,GINGER

ALE,LEMONADE ,ICETEA $2.5
[ ]

Build your own entree

VEAL GORGONZOLA $35.0

Tunch entrées

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA LUNCH  $18.0

Chicken or veal

VEAL FLORENTINO

Tunch specialties
SHRIMP FETTUCCINE LUNCH
Sushi lunch special
SALMON LUNCH

lunch antipasti

MUSSELS LUNCH

funch poultry

CHICKEN FRANCES LUNCH

CARAMEL PECAN FUDGE CAKE
[ ] [ ]

Chicken dinners

CHICKEN ALLA VODKA DINNER

Dinner - appetizers

STUFFED MUSHROOMS DINNER
(]
Dinner soups

CHICKEN GIARDINIERA SOUP
DINNER

{unch veal

DISSARONO COMBINATION
DINNER

$35.0

$25.0

$25.0

$16.0

$19.0

$7.5

$28.0

$10.0

$6.0

$29.0
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Tomalo based sauce

TOMATO BASIL $6.0
New york pizzas

16" CHEESE PIZZA $20.0
Tunch soups and salads
CAPRESE SALAD LUNCH $11.0
Seqafood dinner specials
MUSSELS DINNER $17.0
Dinner seqfood specialties
SHRIMP FETTUCCINE DINNER $27.0

STUFFED MUSHROOMS LUNCH $10.0

Tunch baked dinners

CANNELLONI LUNCH $18.0

lunch soups

CHICKEN GIARDINIERA SOUP

LUNCH $6.0
Chicken & veal dinners
CHICKEN FLORENTINE DINNER $28.0
Tunch baked pasta dishes
MANICOTTI LUNCH $15.0
Tunch chickien entrées

CHICKEN PICATTA LUNCH $20.0

Tunch veal entrées

VEAL FRANCESE LUNCH $19.0
Special salads - dinner
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

DINNER $17.0
Dinner pollo

CHICKEN ROMANO DINNER $29.0
Dinner greens

SALMON SALAD DINNER $29.0
Tunch chicken &Eamp; veal
PARMIGIANA LUNCH $16.0
Dinner steaks and seqfood
POSILLIPO DINNER $38.0

Tunch ny italian entree

MARINARA SPAGHETTI LUNCH $14.0

Chicken &Eamp;amp; veal

PICATTA DINNER $29.0
(] ()

le diner appetizers

CAPRESE SALAD DINNER $13.0

Dinner pasta specials

FETTUCCINE PRIMAVERA DINNER $22.0

éntrées - archived

SALMON DINNER $29.0
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(] (] [}
Dinner entrees (archived) Dinner salads
STEAK AU POIVRE DINNER $44.0 BLACKENED CHICKEN SALAD
$17.0
DINNER
lunch pasta and seafood D (=D SALMON SALAD 559,
DINNER '
PENNE ALLA CASOLI LUNCH $16.0
. . Veal
ncalegorized VEAL MARSALA $35.0
SHRIMP SCAMPI DINNER $25.0 VEAL ROMANO $35.0
Tunch menu {unch panini
VEAL PICATTA LUNCH $29.0 SAUSAGE AND PEPPER PANINI ¢\
LASAGNA LUNCH $17.0 LUNCH
GRILLED CHICKEN PANINI LUNCH $11.0
Tunch house specialties
CRAB CAKE DINNER $13.0
SHRIMP FRANCESE DINNER $27.0 CHICKEN MARSALA LUNCH $20.0
VEAL PARMIGIANA LUNCH $27.0
8 l (] (]
CHEESE CAKE $6.0 unch paninis
CHOCOLATE CAKE $8.0 MEATBALL PANINI LUNCH $14.0

CHICKEN PARMESAN PANINI

Entrees . e
SHRIMP MARINARA DINNER $27.0 wpizza
STUFFED SHRIMP DINNER $28.0

9" PIZZA LUNCH $10.0
?opula"ite"u 16" PIZZA LUNCH $18.0
CALAMARI LUNCH 14.0 g g

s Dinner chicken &amp; veal

PENNE ALLA VODKA LUNCH $20.0

FRANCESE DINNER $29.0

o MARSALA DINNER $29.0

Dinner entrées
GRILLED SALMON SALAD DINNER $29.0 wdpeciau
SPAGHETTI DINNER $17.0

GREEK SALAD LUNCH $12.0
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CHICKEN PARMIGIANA LUNCH
PASTA PRIMAVERA LUNCH

Dinner veal and chicken

COMBINATION FRANCESE
DINNER

VEAL PARMIGINS
VEAL FRANCIS

Pasta

CANNALLONI DINNER

PENNE ALLA CASOLI DINNER
LINGUINI CON VONGOLE DINNER
LINGUINI CON VONGOLE LUNCH

Dinners

BEEF LASAGNA DINNER
MANICOTTI DINNER

SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS DINNER
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA DINNER

$18.0
$18.0

$33.0

$32.0
$33.0

$18.0
$18.0
$27.0
$25.0

$20.0
$17.0
$21.0
$20.0

{unch salads

HOUSE SALAD LUNCH
CAESAR SALAD LUNCH
ALDO'S SALAD LUNCH
SALAD WITH ENTREE LUNCH

()
fippetizers
MOZZARELLA DINNER

STUFFED ARTICHOKE HEARTS
DINNER

CAPRESE DINNER

CLAMS MILLANO DINNER

HOUSE SALAD DINNER ENTREE
CAESAR SALAD DINNER ENTREE
GREEK SALAD DINNER ENTREE

GOLDEN FRIED MOZZARELLA
LUNCH

STUFFED ARTICHOKE HEARTS
LUNCH

BRUSCHETTA LUNCH
SOUP OF THE DAY LUNCH

$12.0
$12.0
$13.0

$5.0

$8.0
$10.0

$13.0
$27.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$7.0

$9.0

$6.0
$6.0
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