



https://menulist.menu 6690 Roswell Rd Ne Ste 2120, Atlanta, GA 30328, United States (+1)4042524832 - http://www.aldosofitaly.com

The *menu of Aldo's Italian* from Atlanta includes 101 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost about \$18.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. In Aldo's Italian, a place with Italian dishes from Atlanta, **original Italian cuisine**, with main courses such as pizza and pasta, is available to you, and you can try fine American menus like <u>Burger or Barbecue</u>. In addition, they proffer you **flavorful seafood menus**, Also, you shouldn't miss out on the delicious pizza, original freshly baked in a wood oven.

Süße desserts tiramisu	\$6.5
Chicken	
CHICKEN GORGONZOLA DINNER	\$28.0
Chicken dishes	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$25.0
Dessert	
COKE PRODUCT, ICETEA	\$3.0
Main course	
CALAMARI DINNER	\$14.0
Dolce – dessert	
CANNOLI	\$6.0
Sopas	
SOUP OF DAY	\$7.0
Steaks & ribs	
NY STEAK DINNER	\$40.0
Beverages	
COKE ,DIET,ZERO,SPRITE ,GINGER ALE,LEMONADE ,ICETEA	\$2.5
Build your own entree	
VEAL GORGONZOLA	\$35.0
Lunch entrées	

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA LUNCH

\$18.0



Chicken or veal	¢05.0
VEAL FLORENTINO	\$35.0
Lunch specialties	
SHRIMP FETTUCCINE LUNCH	\$25.0
Sushi lunch special	
SALMON LUNCH	\$25.0
Lunch antipasti	
MUSSELS LUNCH	\$16.0
Lunch poultry	
CHICKEN FRANCES LUNCH	\$19.0
The final hole	
CARAMEL PECAN FUDGE CAKE	\$7.5
Chicken dinners	
CHICKEN ALLA VODKA DINNER	\$28.0
Dinner – appetizers	
STUFFED MUSHROOMS DINNER	\$10.0
Dinner soups	
CHICKEN GIARDINIERA SOUP DINNER	\$6.0
Lunch veal	
DISSARONO COMBINATION DINNER	\$29.0

Tomato based sauce	
TOMATO BASIL	\$6.0
New york pizzas	
16" CHEESE PIZZA	\$20.0
Lunch soups and salads	
CAPRESE SALAD LUNCH	\$11.0
Seafood dinner specials	
MUSSELS DINNER	\$17.0
Dinner seafood specialtie	5
SHRIMP FETTUCCINE DINNER	\$27.0
Lunch antipasto	
STUFFED MUSHROOMS LUNCH	\$10.0
Lunch baked dinners	
CANNELLONI LUNCH	\$18.0
Lunch soups	
CHICKEN GIARDINIERA SOUP LUNCH	\$6.0
Chicken & veal dinners	
CHICKEN FLORENTINE DINNER	\$28.0
Lunch baked pasta dishes	
MANICOTTI LUNCH	\$15.0
Lunch chicken entrées	
CHICKEN PICATTA LUNCH	\$20.0



Lunch veal entrées	
VEAL FRANCESE LUNCH	\$19.0
Special salads - dinner	
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD DINNER	\$17.0
Dinner pollo	
CHICKEN ROMANO DINNER	\$29.0
Dinner greens	
SALMON SALAD DINNER	\$29.0
Lunch chicken & vea	l
PARMIGIANA LUNCH	\$16.0
Dinner steaks and seafoo	d
POSILLIPO DINNER	\$38.0
Lunch ny italian entree	
MARINARA SPAGHETTI LUNCH	\$14.0
Chicken & veal	1
PICATTA DINNER	\$29.0
Le diner appetizers	
CAPRESE SALAD DINNER	\$13.0
Dinner pasta specials	
FETTUCCINE PRIMAVERA DINNER	\$22.0
Entrées – archived	

SALMON DINNER

Dinner entrees (archived)	
STEAK AU POIVRE DINNER	\$44.0
Lunch pasta and seafood	
PENNE ALLA CASOLI LUNCH	\$16.0
Uncategorized	
SHRIMP SCAMPI DINNER	\$25.0
Lunch menu	
VEAL PICATTA LUNCH	\$29.0
LASAGNA LUNCH	\$17.0
Seafood	
CRAB CAKE DINNER	\$13.0
SHRIMP FRANCESE DINNER	\$27.0
Sweets	
CHEESE CAKE	\$6.0
CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$8.0
Entrees	
SHRIMP MARINARA DINNER	\$27.0
STUFFED SHRIMP DINNER	\$28.0
Popular items	
CALAMARI LUNCH	\$14.0
PENNE ALLA VODKA LUNCH	\$20.0
Dinner entrées	
GRILLED SALMON SALAD DINNER	\$29.0
SPAGHETTI DINNER	\$17.0

#### Dinner salads

Veal	
BLACKENED SALMON SALAD DINNER	\$29.0
BLACKENED CHICKEN SALAD DINNER	\$17.0

VEAL MARSALA	\$35.0
VEAL ROMANO	\$35.0

## Lunch panini

SAUSAGE AND PEPPER PANINI LUNCH	\$14.0
<b>GRILLED CHICKEN PANINI LUNCH</b>	\$11.0

#### Lunch house specialties

CHICKEN MARSALA LUNCH	\$20.0
VEAL PARMIGIANA LUNCH	\$27.0

## Lunch paninis

MEATBALL PANINI LUNCH	\$14.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN PANINI LUNCH	\$16.0

# Lunch pizza

9" PIZZA LUNCH	\$10.0
16" PIZZA LUNCH	\$18.0

#### Dinner chicken & amp; veal

FRANCESE DINNER	\$29.0
MARSALA DINNER	\$29.0

# Lunch specials

GREEK SALAD LUNCH

\$12.0

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA LUNCH	\$18.0
PASTA PRIMAVERA LUNCH	\$18.0
Dinner veal and chicken	
COMBINATION FRANCESE	

DINNER	\$33.0
VEAL PARMIGINS	\$32.0
VEAL FRANCIS	\$33.0

#### Pasta

CANNALLONI DINNER	\$18.0
PENNE ALLA CASOLI DINNER	\$18.0
LINGUINI CON VONGOLE DINNER	\$27.0
LINGUINI CON VONGOLE LUNCH	\$25.0

#### Dinners

BEEF LASAGNA DINNER	\$20.0
MANICOTTI DINNER	\$17.0
SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS DINNER	\$21.0
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA DINNER	\$20.0

### Lunch salads

HOUSE SALAD LUNCH	\$12.0
CAESAR SALAD LUNCH	\$12.0
ALDO'S SALAD LUNCH	\$13.0
SALAD WITH ENTREE LUNCH	\$5.0

# **Appetizers**

MOZZARELLA DINNER	\$8.0
STUFFED ARTICHOKE HEARTS DINNER	\$10.0
CAPRESE DINNER	\$13.0
CLAMS MILLANO DINNER	\$27.0
HOUSE SALAD DINNER ENTREE	\$10.0
CAESAR SALAD DINNER ENTREE	\$10.0
GREEK SALAD DINNER ENTREE	\$10.0
GOLDEN FRIED MOZZARELLA LUNCH	\$7.0
STUFFED ARTICHOKE HEARTS LUNCH	\$9.0
BRUSCHETTA LUNCH	\$6.0
SOUP OF THE DAY LUNCH	\$6.0









6690 Roswell Rd Ne Ste 2120, Atlanta, GA 30328, United States **Opening Hours:** 

---

Made with menulist.menu